
COMM AT NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW 1/
W 305.57 FT FOR POB CONT W 355.1
S 659.96 FT, E 351.22 FT, NW 339

WRIGHT LORI ANN/NEAL TERRI RENEE'
947 SW CUMORAH HILL ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-17-09698-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19617.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/17/2017 BC 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

59,541
10,700
50,100

120,341
45,410
74,931

HX HB 49,931
25,000

120,341
0

120,341

1306/1678 12/21/2015 WD Q I 01 70,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTINA VITULA

LORI ANN WRIGHT & T

1244/2679 11/14/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (NANCY

CHRISTINA VITULI
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SALE:2:1: 20 ACRES

SALE:1:1: 10 AC

XFOB:1:1: DELWOOD MH

000053946 Roof Replacement 10,300 08/28/2025

16053 M H 125 09/21/1999

15236 M H 125 03/17/1999

13081 M H 125 09/19/1997

11643 M H 125 09/13/1996

2017HX Base Yr

947 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,356 105.3000 63.18 148,852 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 59,541

2,356 2,356 59,541

BAS= W76 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

76

31

76

31

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

10,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


